Social Distancing – Health & Hygiene
Page 2
Full name of file will appear here
Social Distancing – Health & Hygiene
• Officeworks have designed a number of templated solutions for customers to print
to support them during the social distancing requirements
• There are available to order through our Print & Copy centres in store
• They are also available through our Print & Promotions team

Page 8
Full name of file will appear here
Price & Ordering guidelines
Product Size SKU Pricing
A4 Poster 210x297mm GBBONDA4 $6.5
A3 Poster 297x420mm GBBONDA3 $9.5
A2 Poster 420x594mm GBBONDA2 $10
A1 Poster 594x841mm GBBONDA1 $20
A3 Frame 297x420mm GBSNAPA3 $49
A2 Frame 420x594mm GBSNAPA2 $59
A1 Frame 594x841mm GBSNAPA1 $75
A4 Counter banner 210x297mm GBA4MINIST $20
A3 Counter Banner 297x420mm GBA3MINIST $30
1.5MTR Exhibition Banner 610x1555mm GBEXBANSMA $89
2MTR Exhibition banner 841x2055mm GBPOLEXBN2 $99
EZ-TAC Floor Signage
Small
610 x 900mm TINBSC6X9 $20
EZ-TAC Floor Signage
Medium
610 x 1200mm TINBSC6X12 $25
EZ-TAC Floor Signage
Large
610 x 1600mm TINBSC6X16 $40
To note:
1. Pricing table is based on price per each INCLUDES GST
2. Templates for posters, banners and counter display banners are available in any of the listed sizes
3. The “We are Open” templates can be customised with your business logo
STEPS TO ORDER
1. Select the required template artwork
2. Select the size required i.e A3
3. Select the Quantity required
4. If adding business logo this will need to
be provided as a pdf.
5. Requests for order to be sent to
Officeworks 7